
RATE SHEET

OPEN MONDAY-FRIDAY 6AM-6:30PM
SCHOLARSHIP RATES APPLY TO ALL APPLICANTS THRU 5/2026 AS A INTRODUCTORY SPECIAL.

     Monday thru Friday

Registration Fee: $100.00 per child ($200.00 family max) NON REFUNDABLE
(Applies to all ages)

Supply Fee: $100 Yearly per child  (Replenishes Equiptment and Material) $200 family max
INFANTS MAY ONLY RECEIVE 10 HOURS OF CARE DAILY FOR THE POSTED RATE.

M-F
Full Time Drop-In Part Time Part Time

5 Days Care 2 Days 5 DAYS FULL TIME
10 hrs FT 10 hrs 6:30/11:30 SCHOLARSHIP 

Daily M/W OR TU/TH RATES
Infants Age 6weeks to 18mos: 280.00$  110.00$    220.00$        210.00$  238.00$       
Toddlers 18 mos to 36 mos: 250.00$  95.00$    180.00$        180.00$  212.50$       
3 thru 5 Years 230.00$  85.00$    160.00$      170.00$  195.50$       
Schoolers 6-12 Summer Camp) 200.00$  85.00$    160.00$      160.00$  170.00$       

SUMMER CAMP AGES 3-13 $220 INCLUDES CAMP, MEALS, 1 WKLY TRIP & DAILY ACTIVITIES

Schooler 6-13 rate MON-FRI $120.00
INCLUDES:  School Transportation, breakfast, evening snack and care until 6pm.

School Days Off (Holidays, Staff Development, Etc.) 35.00$        In addition to normal fee
Early Dismissals Any # of Days: 25.00$    

HOME TRANSPORTATION (ONLY WHEN AVAILABLE)
Transportation: Pick Up Am 6-7: 50.00$    Drop off Pm 5:30 50.00$    Am/Pm 80.00$          

* ONLY 1 DISCONT APPLIES TO EACH ACCOUNT.  DISCOUNTS ONLY APPLY TO FULL TIME RATES.
*10% Sibling Discount for each child after the youngest
*10% Teacher/First Responder
ALL FEES ARE NON REFUNDABLE.  CREDIT FOR FUTURE CARE WILL BE AVAILABLE WITHIN 6MOS.

Regular care is from 6am until 6:30pm.  Care after these hours will incur late pick
up fees of $2.00 per minute which will be billed and due the next business day.

A late fee of $35 will be billed after Friday midnight if payment is not made for the upcoming week.
On Saturday the account will be charged $15 daily until payment is made in full.  We reserve
the right to discontinue care for repeated late payments.  If you are having payment issues
please feel free to contact us in advance.  Communication is the key to success.

UPDATE:
Effective 2025 each Family will be eligible for 4 holding fee weeks yearly.  All weeks after
holding fees are exausted will require full fee payments as long as the child is enrolled.
WE WILL CLOSE 1 WEEK YEARLY FOR MAINTENANCE AND TRAINING.  NOTICE WILL BE GIVEN.
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